1
2

3
T4
T4
6

7
T8
T8
T10
T10
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
T19
T19
T21
T21
23
T24
T24
T24
27
T28
T28
T28
31
T32
T32
34
35
36
T37
T37
T39
T39
41
42

NCAA Division lll Championship

Keene Trace Golf Club
Nicholasville, KY
Champion Trace - DIl Men 2019 and Keene Run - DIlIl Men 2019
Dates: May 14 - May 17

Team Scores
lllinois Wesleyan 287
Concordia Univ. (TX) 288
Trinity College (CT) 290
Oglethorpe 295
Wittenberg University 295
Guilford College 296
Hampden-Sydney College 297
Huntingdon College 299
Claremont-Mudd-Scripps 299
Methodist University 300
Rutgers - Camden 300
Southwestern Univ. 302
Otterbein University 303
Hope College 305
Redlands 306
Carnegie Mellon Univ. 307
Willamette Univ. 308
St. Thomas, Univ of-MN 310
New York University 311
Aurora University 311
Washington & Lee 312
North Carolina Wesleyan 312
La Verne 313
St. John Fisher 314
Gettysburg College 314
Nebraska Wesleyan 314
Washington & Jefferson 315
Transylvania 316
Rosemont College 316
St. John's (MN) 316
York College PA 320
Emory 321
Farmingdale State 321
Webster 324
Goucher College 325
Endicott College 326
Husson University 327
Wisconsin-Superior 327
Stevenson University 331
Pittsburgh - Bradford 331
Johnson & Wales - RI 339
Manhattanville College 340

+2

+7

+7

+8

+9
+11
+11
+12
+12
+14
+15
+17
+18
+19
+20
+22
+23
+23
+24
+24
+25
+26
+26
+26
+27
+28
+28
+28
+32
+33
+33
+36
+37
+38
+39
+39
+43
+43
+51
+52
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Start

Finish

1
T2
T2
T2
T2
T6
T6
T6
T6
T6
T6
T6
T13
T13
T13
T13
T13
T13
T13
T20
T20
T20
T20
T20
T20
T20
T20
T20
T20
T30
T30
T30
T30
T30
T30
T30
T30
T30
T30
T30
T41
T41
T41
T41

T41

NCAA Division lll Championship

Player

Sam Goldenring *
Drew Pershing
Mason Chiu
Drew Mathers
Phillip Schmitz
Skylar Le Vine
Emmet Herb
Bruce Shober
Nick Branchina
Kyle Shealy

Will Rosenfield
William Kim
Jack Ritchay
Colin Laszlo
Hisham Hussein
Josh Gibson
Ben Johnson
Cameron Willis
Zane Brownrigg
Henry Gee

Allen Smith
Tyler Vincent
Addison Manring
Ricardo Paes Leme
Matthew Christl
Josh Hill

Jacob Arnett
Brendon Lowrance *
Ben Balen

Chris Dunne
Andrew Abel
Rob Wuethrich
Johnny Peck
David Schneider
Andrew Gutierrez
Travis Skorheim
Cory Meyer
Mariano Silvestri
Jason Li

Noah Hogue
Matthew Shen
Casey Leebrick
Tyler Newton
Ken Kong

Sam Marty

Keene Trace Golf Club
Nicholasville, KY
Champion Trace - DIl Men 2019 and Keene Run - DIIl Men 2019
Dates: May 14 - May 17

Team

Williams College

Illinois Wesleyan
Claremont-Mudd-Scripps
Huntingdon College
Concordia Univ. (TX)
lllinois Wesleyan

St. Thomas, Univ of-MN
Hampden-Sydney College
Trinity College (CT)
Oglethorpe

Trinity College (CT)
Concordia Univ. (TX)

St. Thomas, Univ of-MN
Wittenberg University

La Verne

Hope College

Illinois Wesleyan
Wittenberg University
Methodist University
Huntingdon College
Hampden-Sydney College
Methodist University
Guilford College

Trinity College (CT)
Southwestern Univ.
Guilford College
Oglethorpe

McMurry University
Concordia Univ. (TX)
Wittenberg University
lllinois Wesleyan

Illinois Wesleyan
Otterbein University

St. John's (MN)

Rutgers - Camden
Concordia Univ. (TX)
Rutgers - Camden

North Carolina Wesleyan
Carnegie Mellon Univ.
Aurora University

New York University
York College PA

York College PA
Claremont-Mudd-Scripps

Otterbein University

69
70
70
70
70
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
75
75
75
75

75

Scores
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Start

Finish
T41
T41
T41
T41
T41
T41
T41
T41
T41
T41
T41
T41
T41
T41
T60
T60
T60
T60
T60
T60
T60
T60
T60
T60
T60
T60
T60
T60
T60
T60
T60
T60
T60
T60
T60
T81
T81
T81
T81
T81
T81
T81

T81

NCAA Division lll Championship

Champion Trace - DIl Men 2019 and Keene Run - DIIl Men 2019

Player

Cade Osgood
Jake Hollander
Jack Lee

Justin Rickerson
James Mishoe
Taylor Kay-Green
Cade Lawson
Colin Uecker *
Sean Puleo
Mackenzie Clow
Frankie Schmitt
Stephen Vye
Richard Stolz
Brian Peccie
Hunter Martin
Daniel Settecerri
Eric Yiu

Ben Kramer
Chris Lee
Andrew Kibbee
Isley McClure
John Kellum
Anthony DeRosa
Cameron Cooper
Kurt Fortman
Luke Smith *
Henry Scavone
Jason Folker
Claudio Soukamneuth
Christopher Fischer
Seger Howell
Michael Lange
Jake Darr

Jeff Paschal
Christian Hall
Adam Hade
Cooper Taylor
Alex Yun

Alex Wrenn
Stephen Shephard
Samuel Hinton
Esten Stensrud

Kenneth Sheldon

Keene Trace Golf Club
Nicholasville, KY

Dates: May 14 - May 17

Team

Southwestern Univ.
Redlands

Guilford College
Oglethorpe

Guilford College

Trinity College (CT)
Redlands

Texas Lutheran
Washington & Lee
Husson University

North Carolina Wesleyan
Rosemont College
Rutgers - Camden
Washington & Lee
Hampden-Sydney College
Hope College

Emory

Hope College

New York University
Willamette Univ.
Oglethorpe
Southwestern Univ.
Oglethorpe

Redlands

Otterbein University
Hardin-Simmons Univ.
Carnegie Mellon Univ.
Carnegie Mellon Univ.
Johnson & Wales - Rl
Farmingdale State
Concordia Univ. (TX)
Rosemont College
Washington & Jefferson
Nebraska Wesleyan
Nebraska Wesleyan
Hampden-Sydney College
Wittenberg University
Claremont-Mudd-Scripps
Claremont-Mudd-Scripps
Huntingdon College
Willamette Univ.

St. John's (MN)

Willamette Univ.

75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
77
77
77
77
77
77
77

77

Scores
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+3
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+4
+4
+4
+4
+4
+4
+4
+4
+4
+4
+4
+4
+4
+4
+5
+5
+5
+5
+5
+5
+5

+5



Start

Finish
T81
T81
T81
T81
T93
T93
T93
T93
T93
T93
T93
T93
T93
T93
T93
T93
T93
T93
T93
T93
T93
T93

T111
T111
T111
T111
T111
T111
T111
T111
T111
T111
T111
T111
T123
T123
T123
T123
T123
T123
T123
T123
T123

T123

NCAA Division lll Championship

Champion Trace - DIl Men 2019 and Keene Run - DIIl Men 2019

Player

Daniel Harcourt
Larkin Gross
Scott Campbell *
Sean Hughes
Spencer McKinney
Joey Burlison
Blake Young
Austin Davis
Tristan Hochman
Spencer Jordan
Colin McGaugh
Brantley Phillips
Nick Calabrese
Devon Horne
Trent Jones
Preston DeSantis *
Grady Anderson
Jackson Fluck
Dalton Mogul
Will Murphy

JT Hudson

Will Hocker
Jake Littlejohn
Mark Connelly
Pitiluk Phanomchai
John Ferguson
Quinn Greene
Andrew Fedele
Chris Thompson
Casey O'Korn
Olle Sedelius
Garrett Barilar
Cooper Cordova
Carter Knox
Zach Treilobs
Jack Berger
Ryan Mallette
Jack Junge

Mike Long

Kyle Sharp
Steph Lee

Louis Lambert
Tyler Dunfee

Dane Sethre-Hofstad

Keene Trace Golf Club
Nicholasville, KY

Dates: May 14 - May 17

Team

Gettysburg College
Methodist University
Greensboro

Rutgers - Camden
Transylvania

New York University
Transylvania
Willamette Univ.
Gettysburg College
Otterbein University
St. John Fisher
Methodist University
St. John Fisher
Southwestern Univ.
Willamette Univ.
Berry College

North Carolina Wesleyan
Aurora University
Nebraska Wesleyan
Webster

Aurora University
Webster

La Verne

Huntingdon College
La Verne
Hampden-Sydney College
Gettysburg College
St. John Fisher

St. John Fisher
Washington & Jefferson
Wisconsin-Superior
Washington & Jefferson
Pittsburgh - Bradford
Endicott College
Transylvania
Transylvania
Wittenberg University
Trinity College (CT)
St. John Fisher
Redlands

Goucher College
Guilford College
Otterbein University

Gettysburg College

77
77
77
77
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80

80

Scores
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+7
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+7
+7
+7
+7
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+7
+7
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+8
+8
+8
+8
+8
+8
+8
+8
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Start

Finish
T123
T123
T123
T123
T123
T123
T123
T140
T140
T140
T140
T140
T140
T140
T140
T140
T140
T140
T140
T152
T152
T152
T152
T152
T152
T152
T152
T152
T152
T152
T152
T164
T164
T164
T164
T164
T164
T164
T164
T164
T164
T174
T174

T174

NCAA Division lll Championship

Champion Trace - DIl Men 2019 and Keene Run - DIIl Men 2019

Player

Dan Shepherd
Alex Stroes
Johnny Fiore
Paul Fedele
Brian Crawford
Josh Maisel
Matthew Shur
Noah Weigle
Carson Whitton
Harrison Lane
Logan Ryan
Julian Gonzalez
Sutherland Stith
Austin Sharrett
William Knauth
Daniel Velasco
Robert Quinilty
Ryan Peterson
Craig Schlegel
Patrick McNary
Connor Yakubov
Matt Mellin
Andrew Goble
Matt Organisak
Preston Kopel
Nick Fisher
Evan Yue
Hunter DiLorenzo
Jamie Jones
Connor Brown
Kenneth Tuttle
Sam Galloway
Jason Brown
Jack Koehler
Eli Leone-Formisano
Tyler Smith
Taylor Morang
Boyd Peete
Chris Billings
Dominic Pizzurro
Mitchell Vetter
Robbie Keyes
Conner Davis

Austin Lin

Keene Trace Golf Club
Nicholasville, KY

Dates: May 14 - May 17

Team

Methodist University
Redlands

Pittsburgh - Bradford
Rosemont College
Farmingdale State
Stevenson University
Stevenson University
Hope College
Huntingdon College
Transylvania

Emory

Goucher College
Southwestern Univ.
Washington & Lee
Carnegie Mellon Univ.
Washington & Jefferson
Washington & Lee
Wisconsin-Superior
Aurora University
New York University
Emory

St. Thomas, Univ of-MN
Hope College

Emory

St. John's (MN)
Goucher College
Goucher College
Johnson & Wales - Rl
Farmingdale State
Endicott College
Endicott College
Emory

La Verne

St. John's (MN)
Farmingdale State
Wisconsin-Superior
Husson University
Washington & Lee
Endicott College
Manhattanville College
Webster

New York University
La Verne

Carnegie Mellon Univ.

80
80
80
80
80
80
80
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
84
84

84

Scores
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Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2019, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat
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+9
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+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
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Start

Finish
T174
T174
T174
T174
T174
T182
T182
T182
T182
T182
T182
T182
T182
T182
T182
T182
T182
T182
T195
T195
T195
T195
T195
T195
T201
T201
T201
T204
T204

206
207
208
209
T210
T210
T210
213
T214
T214

Player

Taylor Stoerback
Daulton Wickenden
Sean Sigall

Joey Cummings
Grant Johnson
Matthew Chalupa
Austin Long

Joel Marshall
Peder Larson
Daniel Rieger
Dustin Wood
Luke Thornton
Hunter Mickatavage
Gavin Dugas
Zac Ciesla

Chris Collins

Rob Andrews
Tyler Slusarcczyk
Zack Mindel
Jamie Rook
Cary Ignaczak
Shane Angle
Cole Pickett

Alex Kubik
Jordan Cook
Dylan Seeber
Reid Robertson
Luke Fayocavitz
John Torres
Roberto Mikse
Mac Patch

Alex Parente
Wynn Geis

Miles McCarthy
Eric Dugas

Matt Moonan
Ryan Malloy
Chase Hoople
Justin Picone
Matt Wahl

NCAA Division lll Championship

Keene Trace Golf Club
Nicholasville, KY
Champion Trace - DIl Men 2019 and Keene Run - DIIl Men 2019
Dates: May 14 - May 17

Team

Farmingdale State
Husson University
Rutgers - Camden
Wisconsin-Superior
Nebraska Wesleyan
York College PA
Claremont-Mudd-Scripps
York College PA

St. Thomas, Univ of-MN
Gettysburg College
North Carolina Wesleyan
North Carolina Wesleyan
Rosemont College
Husson University
Webster

Manhattanville College
Manhattanville College
Stevenson University
Washington & Jefferson
Pittsburgh - Bradford
Pittsburgh - Bradford
Stevenson University
Webster

Nebraska Wesleyan
Rosemont College
Endicott College
Manhattanville College
York College PA
Aurora University
Goucher College
Johnson & Wales - Rl
Johnson & Wales - Rl
Stevenson University
St. Thomas, Univ of-MN
Husson University
Pittsburgh - Bradford
Johnson & Wales - Rl
Wisconsin-Superior
Manhattanville College
St. John's (MN)

84
84
84
84
84
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
86
86
86
86
86
86
87
87
87
88
88
89
90
91
92
93
93
93
94
95
95

Scores
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NCAA Division lll Championship

Keene Trace Golf Club

Nicholasville, KY

Champion Trace - DIl Men 2019 and Keene Run - DIl Men 2019

Dates: May 14 - May 17

Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total
1 lllinois Wesleyan 287 287
T2 Drew Pershing (4) 70 70
T6 Skylar Le Vine (5) 71 71
T13 Ben Johnson (1) 72 72
T30 Rob Wuethrich (2) 74 74
T30 Andrew Abel (3) 74 74
2 Concordia Univ. (TX) 288 288
T2 Phillip Schmitz (4) 70 70
T6 William Kim (3) 71 71
T20 Ben Balen (2) 73 73
T30 Travis Skorheim (5) 74 74
T60 Seger Howell (1) 76 76
3 Trinity College (CT) 290 290
T6 Will Rosenfield (1) 71 71
T6 Nick Branchina (3) 71 71
T20 Ricardo Paes Leme (4) 73 73
T41 Taylor Kay-Green (2) 75 75
T123 Jack Junge (5) 80 80
T4 Oglethorpe 295 295
T6 Kyle Shealy (2) 71 71
T20 Jacob Arnett (1) 73 73
T41 Justin Rickerson (3) 75 75
T60 Anthony DeRosa (4) 76 76
T60 Isley McClure (5) 76 76
T4 Wittenberg University 295 295
T13 Cameron Willis (1) 72 72
T13 Colin Laszlo (3) 72 72
T30 Chris Dunne (5) 74 74
T81 Cooper Taylor (4) 77 77
T123 Ryan Mallette (2) 80 80
6 Guilford College 296 296
T20 Josh Hill (1) 73 73
T20 Addison Manring (5) 73 73
T41 James Mishoe (2) 75 75
T41 Jack Lee (3) 75 75
T123 Louis Lambert (4) 80 80
7 Hampden-Sydney College 297 297
T6 Bruce Shober (1) 71 71
T20 Allen Smith (3) 73 73
T60 Hunter Martin (5) 76 76
T81 Adam Hade (4) 77 77
T111 John Ferguson (2) 79 79
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Team/Player (seed)

Drew Mathers (1)
T20 Henry Gee (3) 73 73
T81 Stephen Shephard (2) 7 77
T111 Mark Connelly (4) 79 79
T140 Carson Whitton (5) 81 81
7 [ChrmentMdsedors 000000 000 [
T2 Mason Chiu (4) 70 70
T41 Ken Kong (1) 75 75
T81 Alex Wrenn (2) 77 77
T81 Alex Yun (3) 7 77
T182 Austin Long (5) 85 85
oo wehesstunwerster e
T13 Zane Brownrigg (4) 72 72
T20 Tyler Vincent (5) 73 73
T81 Larkin Gross (1) 7 77
T93 Brantley Phillips (3) 78 78
T123 Dan Shepherd (2) 80 80
N L | - —
T30 Cory Meyer (4) 74 74
T30 Andrew Gutierrez (5) 74 74
T41 Richard Stolz (1) 75 75
T81 Sean Hughes (3) 7 77
T174 Sean Sigall (2) 84 84
2 Setwesteminte e
T20 Matthew Christl (3) 73 73
T41 Cade Osgood (4) 75 75
T60 John Kellum (5) 76 76
T93 Devon Horne (2) 78 78
T140 Sutherland Stith (1) 81 81
e eseseinunwerster T s
T30 Johnny Peck (2) 74 74
T41 Sam Marty (5) 75 75
T60 Kurt Fortman (1) 76 76
T93 Spencer Jordan (3) 78 78
T123 Tyler Dunfee (4) 80 80
L
T13 Josh Gibson (1) 72 72
T60 Ben Kramer (3) 76 76
T60 Daniel Settecerri (4) 76 76
T140 Noah Weigle (5) 81 81
T152 Andrew Goble (2) 82 82
- e | |
T41 Cade Lawson (2) 75 75
T41 Jake Hollander (3) 75 75
T60 Cameron Cooper (4) 76 76
T123 Alex Stroes (1) 80 80
T123 Kyle Sharp (5) 80 80
e esmeskmetonun e
T30 Jason Li (1) 74 74
T60 Jason Folker (2) 76 76
T60 Henry Scavone (4) 76 76
T140 William Knauth (3) 81 81
T174 Austin Lin (5) 84 84
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total
17 Willamette Univ. 308 308
T60 Andrew Kibbee (5) 76 76
T81 Kenneth Sheldon (2) 77 7
T81 Samuel Hinton (3) 77 77
T93 Trent Jones (1) 78 78
T93 Austin Davis (4) 78 78
18 St. Thomas, Univ of-MN 310 310
T6 Emmet Herb (1) 71 71
T13 Jack Ritchay (5) 72 72
T152 Matt Mellin (2) 82 82
T182 Peder Larson (3) 85 85
T210 Miles McCarthy (4) 93 93
T19 New York University 311 311
T41 Matthew Shen (3) 75 75
T60 Chris Lee (1) 76 76
T93 Joey Burlison (2) 78 78
T152 Patrick McNary (4) 82 82
T174 Robbie Keyes (5) 84 84
T19 Aurora University 311 311
T30 Noah Hogue (2) 74 74
T93 JT Hudson (3) 78 78
T93 Jackson Fluck (5) 78 78
T140 Craig Schlegel (4) 81 81
T204 John Torres (1) 88 88
T21 Washington & Lee 312 312
T41 Brian Peccie (1) 75 75
T41 Sean Puleo (4) 75 75
T140 Robert Quinilty (3) 81 81
T140 Austin Sharrett (5) 81 81
T164 Boyd Peete (2) 83 83
T21 North Carolina Wesleyan 312 312
T30 Mariano Silvestri (2) 74 74
T41 Frankie Schmitt (3) 75 75
T93 Grady Anderson (1) 78 78
T182 Luke Thornton (4) 85 85
T182 Dustin Wood (5) 85 85
23 La Verne 313 313
T13 Hisham Hussein (2) 72 72
T111 Pitiluk Phanomchai (3) 79 79
T111 Jake Littiejohn (5) 79 79
T164 Jason Brown (4) 83 83
T174 Conner Davis (1) 84 84
T24 St. John Fisher 314 314
T93 Nick Calabrese (2) 78 78
T93 Colin McGaugh (3) 78 78
T111 Chris Thompson (1) 79 79
T111 Andrew Fedele (4) 79 79
T123 Mike Long (5) 80 80
T24 Gettysburg College 314 314
T81 Daniel Harcourt (1) 77 77
T93 Tristan Hochman (3) 78 78
T111 Quinn Greene (4) 79 79
T123 Dane Sethre-Hofstad (2) 80 80
T182 Daniel Rieger (5) 85 85
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total
T24 Nebraska Wesleyan 314 314
T60 Christian Hall (2) 76 76
T60 Jeff Paschal (3) 76 76
T93 Dalton Mogul (5) 78 78
T174 Grant Johnson (4) 84 84
T195 Alex Kubik (1) 86 86
27 Washington & Jefferson 315 315
T60 Jake Darr (1) 76 76
T111 Garrett Barilar (2) 79 79
T111 Casey O'Korn (4) 79 79
T140 Daniel Velasco (3) 81 81
T195 Zack Mindel (5) 86 86
T28 Transylvania 316 316
T93 Blake Young (1) 78 78
T93 Spencer McKinney (3) 78 78
T123 Jack Berger (2) 80 80
T123 Zach Treilobs (5) 80 80
T140 Harrison Lane (4) 81 81
T28 Rosemont College 316 316
T41 Stephen Vye (2) 75 75
T60 Michael Lange (1) 76 76
T123 Paul Fedele (4) 80 80
T182 Hunter Mickatavage (3) 85 85
T201 Jordan Cook (5) 87 87
T28 St. John's (MN) 316 316
T30 David Schneider (2) 74 74
T81 Esten Stensrud (3) 7 7
T152 Preston Kopel (4) 82 82
T164 Jack Koehler (5) 83 83
216 Matt Wahl (1) 0 0
31 York College PA 320 320
T41 Tyler Newton (1) 75 75
T41 Casey Leebrick (2) 75 75
T182 Joel Marshall (4) 85 85
T182 Matthew Chalupa (5) 85 85
T204 Luke Fayocavitz (3) 88 88
T32 Emory 321 321
T60 Eric Yiu (4) 76 76
T140 Logan Ryan (3) 81 81
T152 Matt Organisak (1) 82 82
T152 Connor Yakubov (2) 82 82
T164 Sam Galloway (5) 83 83
T32 Farmingdale State 321 321
T60 Christopher Fischer (1) 76 76
T123 Brian Crawford (2) 80 80
T152 Jamie Jones (3) 82 82
T164 Eli Leone-Formisano (5) 83 83
T174 Taylor Stoerback (4) 84 84
34 Webster 324 324
T93 Will Hocker (1) 78 78
T93 Will Murphy (4) 78 78
T164 Mitchell Vetter (3) 83 83
T182 Zac Ciesla (5) 85 85
T195 Cole Pickett (2) 86 86
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total
35 Goucher College 325 325
T123 Steph Lee (4) 80 80
T140 Julian Gonzalez (1) 81 81
T152 Evan Yue (2) 82 82
T152 Nick Fisher (3) 82 82
206 Roberto Mikse (5) 89 89
36 Endicott College 326 326
T111 Carter Knox (1) 79 79
T152 Kenneth Tuttle (2) 82 82
T152 Connor Brown (5) 82 82
T164 Chris Billings (4) 83 83
T201 Dylan Seeber (3) 87 87
T37 Husson University 327 327
T41 Mackenzie Clow (4) 75 75
T164 Taylor Morang (3) 83 83
T174 Daulton Wickenden (2) 84 84
T182 Gavin Dugas (1) 85 85
T210 Eric Dugas (5) 93 93
T37 Wisconsin-Superior 327 327
Ti11 Olle Sedelius (3) 79 79
T140 Ryan Peterson (2) 81 81
T164 Tyler Smith (4) 83 83
T174 Joey Cummings (1) 84 84
T214 Chase Hoople (5) 95 95
T39 Stevenson University 331 331
T123 Matthew Shur (1) 80 80
T123 Josh Maisel (3) 80 80
T182 Tyler Slusarcczyk (2) 85 85
T195 Shane Angle (4) 86 86
209 Wynn Geis (5) 92 92
T39 Pittsburgh - Bradford 331 331
T111 Cooper Cordova (1) 79 79
T123 Johnny Fiore (5) 80 80
T195 Cary Ignaczak (2) 86 86
T195 Jamie Rook (4) 86 86
T210 Matt Moonan (3) 93 93
M Johnson & Wales - RI 339 339
T60 Claudio Soukamneuth (1) 76 76
T152 Hunter DiLorenzo (5) 82 82
207 Mac Patch (3) 920 90
208 Alex Parente (2) 91 91
213 Ryan Malloy (4) 94 94
42 Manhattanville College 340 340
T164 Dominic Pizzurro (4) 83 83
T182 Rob Andrews (2) 85 85
T182 Chris Collins (3) 85 85
T201 Reid Robertson (1) 87 87
T214 Justin Picone (5) 95 95
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Individuals

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Total
1 Sam Goldenring (Williams College) 69 69
T20 Brendon Lowrance (McMurry University) 73 73
T41 Colin Uecker (Texas Lutheran) 75 75
T60 Luke Smith (Hardin-Simmons Univ.) 76 76
T81 Scott Campbell (Greensboro) 77 77
T93 Preston DeSantis (Berry College ) 78 78
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